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Company First Last Score

Yellow Y McCourt Equipment Team 1 Cole Moutfort 97

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Texas Sales Tyler Bradshaw 95

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 2 Jon 92

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Jacob Bailey 90

Red Great Northwest Concrete Will Truss 89

Red M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88

Red Bexar Concrete Works Ghost 87

Red Bexar Concrete Works Albert Garza 87

Red M&M Contracting Clay Hambleton 87

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Kurt Kutscher 87

Yellow Austin Powder 2 Mario Cantu 87

Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Craig Perkins 86

Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Lloyd French 86

Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Jackson May 86

Yellow Jebro Inc Jon Bradley 86

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 2 Ben 86

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Byron Fischer 86

Red HOLT CAT 1 Nick Jackson 85

Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Mike Bess 85

Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Scott Marr 85

Red Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 84

Red M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Kyle Kutscher 84

Yellow Excel Machinery Heath Justus 84

Green Van Keppel 2 Patton Gilliam 84

Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Jeff Paice 83

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Blayse Cox 83

Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Thomas Schoppe 83

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Taylor Duke 83

Green RDO Equipment Junior Nuernberg 83

Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Chris Alonzo 83

Red EZbel Construction Travis Benke 82

Red EZbel Construction Frank Mendoza 82

Red M&M Contracting Adam Huron 82

Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Kevin Keenan 82

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Chris Baden 82

Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Trent Wages 82

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Cody Wenzel 82

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Texas Sales Lance Nelson 82

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Clint Vasut 81



Individual

Green Industrial Electric Service Jeromy Lawrence 81

Red Bexar Concrete Works Andy Holmes 80

Red Great Northwest Concrete Renn Truss 80

Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Joseph Meeks 80

Red HOLT CAT 1 Gary Wiatrek 80

Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Jason Wolfe 80

Red Force Logistics Craig Spiser 80

Yellow Crisp Industries Jason Young 80

Yellow Yantis Jenson Nickel 80

Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Rudy Gonzalez 80

Yellow Excel Machinery Lane Totino 80

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Chance Ringsetter 80

Green RDO Equipment Larry Lesikar 80

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Tyler Collier 80

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Ralph Jennings 80

Red Great Northwest Concrete Ryan Kroll 79

Red EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 79

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Daniel Barrs 79

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Johnny Sullivan 79

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Justin Headrick 79

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Craig Janecka 79

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Brett Bryant 79

Yellow Yantis John Bar 79

Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Issac Moody 78

Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Tommy Mayfield 78

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Justin Mercer 78

Yellow Anthony Machine Eugene Ponomarev 78

Green Warren Cat Brent Speck 78

Green Zachry Construction Corporation Weston Baros 78

Green Zachry Construction Corporation Michael Gonzalez 78

Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Joshua Cates 77

Red M&M Contracting Adam Sharpie 77

Yellow Austin Powder 2 Matt Parker 77

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Bart Cheveaux 77

Yellow Yantis Apostolos Pavlioglou 77

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Casey Rutledge 77

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Vinny Oliver 76

Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Matt Smith 76

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Texas Sales Johnny Nelson 76

Yellow Jebro Inc Sean Hughes 76

Green Texas Materials Mike Winer 76



Individual

Green Industrial Electric Service Mac Foster 76

Red Bexar Concrete Works Jim Miller 75

Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Weston Norway 75

Red Valero Marketing & Supply Brian Lindsey 75

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Homer Rivera 75

Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Nathan Spraggins 75

Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY William Hull 75

Green Asphalt Express Enterprises Geof Flora 75

Red Great Northwest Concrete Chad Danet 74

Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Klae Boehme 74

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Joseph Bermea 74

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Texas Sales Daren Lesley 74

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Daryl Erwin 74

Green RDO Equipment Brien Camp 74

Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Kris Phillips 73

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Ghost 73

Green Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 73

Green Zachry Construction Corporation Dawson Tondre 73

Green Zachry Construction Corporation Shane Buck 73

Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Marco Vazquez 72

Red Hayden Paving Robby Bott 72

Yellow Yantis Steven Tillgann 72

Yellow Jebro Inc Joe Ortiz 72

Green Plant Fabricators Inc./Hazemag USA Tyler Styles 72

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Seth Story 72

Red Valero Marketing & Supply Rod Pollin 71

Red Valero Marketing & Supply Justin Stumberg 71

Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Steve Witte 71

Red Southern Tire Mart Austin Russell 71

Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Jamie Freeman 71

Green Van Keppel 1 Micah Richardson 71

Green Ash Grove Cement Luke Rabon 71

Green Industrial Electric Service Mark Foster 71

Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Rod Perkins 70

Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Jacob Valdez 70

Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Bannon Wilson 70

Red FORD STEEL Lee Sperry 70

Red FORD STEEL Mike Schutter 70

Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Mike Harris 70

Red HOLT CAT 1 Dale Verseput 70

Red HOLT CAT 2 Josh 70



Individual

Red Southern Tire Mart Jason Campbell 70

Red Force Logistics Paul Madewell 70

Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. David Farrar 70

Green Van Keppel 2 Travis Timberlake 70

Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Sam Shaw 69

Red FORD STEEL Corbin 69

Yellow Crisp Industries Mark Cantu 69

Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Max Hubbard 69

Yellow Anthony Machine Angel Carrillo 69

Green Van Keppel 2 Caden Charters 69

Green Ash Grove Cement Keith Cook 69

Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Jesse Valenzuela 69

Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Chad Borden 68

Red FORD STEEL Brian Needham 68

Red HOLT CAT 2 Andy Hott 68

Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales John Escobedo 68

Yellow Yantis Michael Schaffer 68

Yellow Excel Machinery Jeff Schoggins 68

Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Texas Sales Ronnie Merrifield 68

Green RDO Equipment Evan Lesikar 68

Green Texas First Rentals Zachary Bordovsky 68

Green Van Keppel 1 Lane Fontenot 68

Red HOLT CAT 1 Justin Griffin 67

Yellow Austin Powder 2 Matt Perez 67

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Preston Watters 67

Yellow Jebro Inc Matthew Byrd 67

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 2 Mark 67

Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Ghost 66

Red HOLT CAT 2 Brandon Moore 66

Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Tommy Hughen 66

Yellow Crisp Industries Charles Shugart 66

Yellow Crisp Industries Daniel Mitchell 66

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Jimmy Bailey 66

Yellow Excel Machinery Kaleb Collins 66

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 3 Matt B 66

Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Jason Mims 65

Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Carlos Trevino 65

Green BG Chemical Justice Maughan 65

Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Abel Parra 65

Green Warren Cat Rodney Owens 65

Green Williams Pipe and Supply Wayne Barrera 65



Individual

Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Luke Moody 64

Red Valero Marketing & Supply Dean Word 64

Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Chase Barber 64

Red Hayden Paving James Russell 64

Red Unified Screening & Crushing Hunter Anderson 64

Red Unified Screening & Crushing Richard Anderson 64

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 David Journey 64

Yellow Anthony Machine Leonid Rains 64

Green Van Keppel 2 Zane Carroll 64

Green Ash Grove Cement Jimmy Rabon 64

Green Plant Fabricators Inc./Hazemag USA Kevin Vaughn 64

Green Industrial Electric Service Doug Wessels 64

Yellow Austin Powder 2 Tim Christianson 63

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Wyatt Hollek 63

Green Tout Trucking Tim Kulhanek 63

Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Gabe Navarratte 62

Red Valero Marketing & Supply Johnie Goodman 62

Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Aaron Harris 62

Red Hayden Paving John Pearson 62

Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Brandon Harmon 62

Yellow Anthony Machine David Mireles 62

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Weston Klesel 62

Yellow Ingevity Franklin Flato 62

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 2 Marcos 62

Green Van Keppel 1 David Bolerjack 62

Green Van Keppel 1 Zeke Galindo 62

Green Warren Cat Chris Vestal 62

Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Lane Lancaster 61

Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Joshua Bickham 61

Yellow Austin Powder 2 Trey Cox 61

Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Nash Copeland 61

Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co James Holcombe 61

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Bret Rhea 61

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Sean Merritt 61

Yellow Ingevity Harry Bush 61

Green Texas Materials Dean Buchann 61

Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Joaquin Rodriquez 60

Yellow Anthony Machine Nick M 60

Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Alexander 60

Green Williams Pipe and Supply Larry Brietzke 60

Green Universal Environmental Services Nic Parrott 60



Individual

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Scott Driver 60

Green Individual John Lugo 60

Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Joe Sisson 59

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 3 Adrian Mavavilla 59

Green Xylem Brett Mabry 59

Green Tout Trucking Chase Curry 59

Green Williams Pipe and Supply Robert Goins 59

Green Zachry Construction Corporation Gunner Johnson 59

Red Unified Screening & Crushing Tiger Anderson 58

Red Force Logistics Clint Bolton 58

Green Texas Materials Shawn Steubing 58

Green L Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Val 58

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Mat Reynoso 57

Green Texas First Rentals Garrett 57

Green Warren Cat Wes Benson 57

Red Great Northwest Concrete JJ Coffland 56

Red HOLT CAT 2 Richard Spry 56

Yellow L Excel Machinery Amanda Justus 56

Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Tom Hernandez 56

Green Bellator Chemical Solutions LLC Eric Olivares 56

Green Industrial Electric Service Taylor Walls 56

Red HOLT CAT 1 Jeff Surratt 55

Red EZbel Construction Henry Lopez 55

Red Southern Tire Mart Andrew Murphy 55

Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Hunter Saldivar 55

Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Brad 54

Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Garrett Smith 54

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Sean McCourt 54

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Rob 54

Green Universal Environmental Services Simon Rodriguez 54

Green Individual Connor Goodyear 54

Red HOLT CAT 2 Ben Moya 53

Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Ulices Munoz 53

Red Southern Tire Mart Dustin Graves 52

Green Texas First Rentals Rueben 52

Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Reid Ginzel 52

Green Ash Grove Cement Steve Karnes 52

Red FORD STEEL Scott Mann 51

Red Southern Tire Mart Wiley Jackson 51

Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Clint Brown 51

Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Jason Rowlett 51



Individual

Yellow Ingevity Emillo Banda 51

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Rudy 51

Green Van Keppel 2 Israel Tello 51

Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Rod Perkins 51

Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Jose Vega 51

Red Force Logistics Victor Guerra 50

Yellow Ingevity Guy Bobbora 50

Yellow Jebro Inc Garrett Byrd 50

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Noe Donaldson 50

Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Andrew Ryan 50

Green Jebro Incorporated Charles Marshall 50

Green Norton Rose Fulbright Troy Vancil 50

Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Robert Flores 50

Green Flato Realty Advisors, LLC Brian Hartfield 50

Green RDO Equipment Mike Duecy 49

Green Texas First Rentals Matthew 49

Green Universal Environmental Services Roque Peralta 49

Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Daily 48

Yellow Atascosa Recycling Gilbert Rodriguez 48

Green Applied Industrial Technologies 3 Cody Gray 48

Green Van Keppel 1 Rick Pierson 48

Green L MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Victoria Espino 48

Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Chris McAlexander 47

Red Force Logistics Peyton Hays 47

Green Williams Pipe and Supply Celso Ortiz 47

Green Universal Environmental Services Rafael Peralta 47

Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Patrick Reedy 46

Yellow L HDR Engineering, Inc. Amanda Stahlnecker 46

Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Rodriguez 45

Yellow Atascosa Recycling Josh Frazier 45

Green Texas Materials Jason Matthews 45

Green Universal Environmental Services Raul Hernandez 43

Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Scott Kremm 42

Yellow Crisp Industries Will Faubion 41

Green Texas Materials Robert Rios 41

Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Oilando Martinez 41

Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Chris Stephens 36

Red Hayden Paving Garrett Hudler 35

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Zac Lehmann 35

Red Hayden Paving Paul Bales 34

Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 JR Kutchka 33



Individual

Green L Applied Industrial Technologies 2 Jodi 32

Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Diego Voa 24

Red L Buckely Powder Team 3 April Reedy 18



Red Team
Course Company First Last Score

Red M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88
Red M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84
Red M&M Contracting Adam Huron 82
Red M&M Contracting Adam Sharpie 77
Red M&M Contracting Clay Hambleton 87

418
Red Bexar Concrete Works Ghost 87
Red Bexar Concrete Works Jim Miller 75
Red Bexar Concrete Works Andy Holmes 80
Red Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 84
Red Bexar Concrete Works Albert Garza 87

413
Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Tommy Hughen 66
Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Jeff Paice 83
Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales John Escobedo 68
Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Mike Bess 85
Red Vulcan Materials STX Sales Kevin Keenan 82

384
Red Great Northwest Concrete Will Truss 89
Red Great Northwest Concrete Renn Truss 80
Red Great Northwest Concrete JJ Coffland 56
Red Great Northwest Concrete Chad Danet 74
Red Great Northwest Concrete Ryan Kroll 79

378
Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Joshua Cates 77
Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Marco Vazquez 72
Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Issac Moody 78
Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Sam Shaw 69
Red Buckely Powder Team 5 Luke Moody 64

360
Red HOLT CAT 1 Dale Verseput 70
Red HOLT CAT 1 Justin Griffin 67
Red HOLT CAT 1 Jeff Surratt 55
Red HOLT CAT 1 Nick Jackson 85
Red HOLT CAT 1 Gary Wiatrek 80

357
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Johnie Goodman 62
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Rod Pollin 71
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Justin Stumberg 71
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Dean Word 64
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Brian Lindsey 75

343



Red Team
Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Jason Wolfe 80
Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Kris Phillips 73
Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Steve Witte 71
Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Chris McAlexander 47
Red Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Chase Barber 64

335
Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Mike Harris 70
Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Lloyd French 86
Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Aaron Harris 62
Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Chris Stephens 36
Red Waukesha-Pearce Industries Tommy Mayfield 78

332
Red FORD STEEL Brian Needham 68
Red FORD STEEL Scott Mann 51
Red FORD STEEL Lee Sperry 70
Red FORD STEEL Corbin 69
Red FORD STEEL Mike Schutter 70

328
Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Chad Borden 68
Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Gabe Navarratte 62
Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Joaquin Rodriquez 60
Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Lane Lancaster 61
Red Buckely Powder Team 2 Ghost 66

317
Red HOLT CAT 2 Richard Spry 56
Red HOLT CAT 2 Ben Moya 53
Red HOLT CAT 2 Josh 70
Red HOLT CAT 2 Brandon Moore 66
Red HOLT CAT 2 Andy Hott 68

313
Red Force Logistics Craig Spiser 80
Red Force Logistics Paul Madewell 70
Red Force Logistics Clint Bolton 58
Red Force Logistics Victor Guerra 50
Red Force Logistics Peyton Hays 47

305
Red Southern Tire Mart Jason Campbell 70
Red Southern Tire Mart Dustin Graves 52
Red Southern Tire Mart Andrew Murphy 55
Red Southern Tire Mart Wiley Jackson 51
Red Southern Tire Mart Austin Russell 71

299



Red Team
Red EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 79
Red EZbel Construction Travis Benke 82
Red EZbel Construction Frank Mendoza 82
Red EZbel Construction Henry Lopez 55
Red EZbel Construction NS

298
Red Buckely Powder Team 3 April Reedy 18
Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Patrick Reedy 46
Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Weston Norway 75
Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Joseph Meeks 80
Red Buckely Powder Team 3 Joshua Bickham 61

280
Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Jason Mims 65
Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Rod Perkins 70
Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Brad 54
Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Craig Perkins 86
Red Buckely Powder Team 1 Deacon Havelka NS

275
Red Hayden Paving James Russell 64
Red Hayden Paving Robby Bott 72
Red Hayden Paving John Pearson 62
Red Hayden Paving Garrett Hudler 35
Red Hayden Paving Paul Bales 34

267
Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Joe Sisson 59
Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Jacob Valdez 70
Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Bannon Wilson 70
Red Buckely Powder Team 4 Garrett Smith 54
Red Buckely Powder Team 4 NS

253
Red Unified Screening & Crushing Hunter Anderson 64
Red Unified Screening & Crushing Tiger Anderson 58
Red Unified Screening & Crushing Richard Anderson 64
Red Unified Screening & Crushing NS
Red Unified Screening & Crushing NS

186



Yellow Team

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Austin Powder 1 Kurt Kutscher 87
Yellow Austin Powder 1 Kyle Kutscher 84
Yellow Austin Powder 1 Vinny Oliver 76
Yellow Austin Powder 1 Blayse Cox 83
Yellow Austin Powder 1 Daniel Barrs 79

409
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Craig Janecka 79
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Taylor Duke 83
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Cody Wenzel 82
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Byron Fischer 86
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company - Brett Bryant 79

409
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Lance Nelson 82
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Ronnie Merrifield 68
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Johnny Nelson 76
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Daren Lesley 74
Yellow Vulcan Materials Company North Tyler Bradshaw 95

395
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Daryl Erwin 74
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Chance Ringsetter 80
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Cole Moutfort 97
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Clint Vasut 81
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 1 Wyatt Hollek 63

395
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Jacob Bailey 90
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Ghost 73
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Joseph Bermea 74
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Preston Watters 67
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 2 Justin Headrick 79

383
Yellow Yantis Apostolos Pavlioglou 77
Yellow Yantis John Bar 79
Yellow Yantis Michael Schaffer 68
Yellow Yantis Steven Tillgann 72
Yellow Yantis Jenson Nickel 80

376
Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Jamie Freeman 71
Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Carlos Trevino 65
Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Jackson May 86
Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. David Farrar 70
Yellow Southern Star Transport, Ltd. Thomas Schoppe 83

375
Yellow Austin Powder 2 Matt Parker 77
Yellow Austin Powder 2 Trey Cox 61
Yellow Austin Powder 2 Tim Christianson 63
Yellow Austin Powder 2 Mario Cantu 87
Yellow Austin Powder 2 Matt Perez 67

355
Yellow Excel Machinery Lane Totino 80
Yellow Excel Machinery Heath Justus 84
Yellow Excel Machinery Amanda Justus 56
Yellow Excel Machinery Kaleb Collins 66
Yellow Excel Machinery Jeff Schoggins 68

354



Yellow Team

Yellow Jebro Inc Matthew Byrd 67
Yellow Jebro Inc Joe Ortiz 72
Yellow Jebro Inc Sean Hughes 76
Yellow Jebro Inc Jon Bradley 86
Yellow Jebro Inc Garrett Byrd 50

351
Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Amanda Stahlnecker 46
Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Nathan Spraggins 75
Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Scott Marr 85
Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Rudy Gonzalez 80
Yellow HDR Engineering, Inc. Hunter Saldivar 55

341
Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Nash Copeland 61
Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Matt Smith 76
Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Clint Brown 51
Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Max Hubbard 69
Yellow Romco Eq - MPS/MPCS Trent Wages 82

339
Yellow Anthony Machine Nick M 60
Yellow Anthony Machine Eugene Ponomarev 78
Yellow Anthony Machine David Mireles 62
Yellow Anthony Machine Leonid Rains 64
Yellow Anthony Machine Angel Carrillo 69

333
Yellow Crisp Industries Charles Shugart 66
Yellow Crisp Industries Daniel Mitchell 66
Yellow Crisp Industries Jason Young 80
Yellow Crisp Industries Will Faubion 41
Yellow Crisp Industries Mark Cantu 69

322
Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Justin Mercer 78
Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Johnny Sullivan 79
Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Homer Rivera 75
Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Kevin Arniel NS
Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. Chris Baden 82

314
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Jimmy Bailey 66
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Bart Cheveaux 77
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Scott Kremm 42
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 David Journey 64
Yellow Hot Rod Welding LLC 1 Bret Rhea 61

310
Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Brandon Harmon 62
Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Klae Boehme 74
Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Jason Rowlett 51
Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co Jose Longoria NS
Yellow ROMCO Equipment Co James Holcombe 61

248



Yellow Team

Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Daily 48
Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Alexander 60
Yellow Atascosa Recycling John Rodriguez 45
Yellow Atascosa Recycling Gilbert Rodriguez 48
Yellow Atascosa Recycling Josh Frazier 45

246
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Sean McCourt 54
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Weston Klesel 62
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Sean Merritt 61
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 JR Kutchka 33
Yellow McCourt Equipment Team 2 Zac Lehmann 35

245
Yellow Ingevity Guy Bobbora 50
Yellow Ingevity Harry Bush 61
Yellow Ingevity Emillo Banda 51
Yellow Ingevity NS
Yellow Ingevity Franklin Flato 62

224



Green Team

Course Company First Last Score

Green Vulcan Materials Company - Tyler Collier 80
Green Vulcan Materials Company - Ralph Jennings 80
Green Vulcan Materials Company - Scott Driver 60
Green Vulcan Materials Company - Seth Story 72
Green Vulcan Materials Company - Casey Rutledge 77

369
Green Zachry Construction Weston Baros 78
Green Zachry Construction Dawson Tondre 73
Green Zachry Construction Shane Buck 73
Green Zachry Construction Michael Gonzalez 78
Green Zachry Construction Gunner Johnson 59

361
Green RDO Equipment Larry Lesikar 80
Green RDO Equipment Brien Camp 74
Green RDO Equipment Junior Nuernberg 83
Green RDO Equipment Mike Duecy 49
Green RDO Equipment Evan Lesikar 68

354
Green Industrial Electric Service Doug Wessels 64
Green Industrial Electric Service Jeromy Lawrence 81
Green Industrial Electric Service Mark Foster 71
Green Industrial Electric Service Mac Foster 76
Green Industrial Electric Service Taylor Walls 56

348
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Ben 86
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Marcos 62
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Jon 92
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Jodi 32
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Mark 67

339
Green Van Keppel 2 Zane Carroll 64
Green Van Keppel 2 Patton Gilliam 84
Green Van Keppel 2 Caden Charters 69
Green Van Keppel 2 Travis Timberlake 70
Green Van Keppel 2 Israel Tello 51

338
Green Warren Cat Rodney Owens 65
Green Warren Cat Brent Speck 78
Green Warren Cat Chris Vestal 62
Green Warren Cat Wes Benson 57
Green Asphalt Express Enterprises Geof Flora 75

337
Green Van Keppel 1 Lane Fontenot 68
Green Van Keppel 1 Rick Pierson 48
Green Van Keppel 1 David Bolerjack 62
Green Van Keppel 1 Zeke Galindo 62
Green Van Keppel 1 Micah Richardson 71

311
Green Plant Fabricators Inc./Hazemag Tyler Styles 72
Green Plant Fabricators Inc./Hazemag Kevin Vaughn 64
Green Jebro Incorporated Charles Marshall 50
Green BG Chemical Justice Maughan 65
Green Norton Rose Fulbright Troy Vancil 50

301



Green Team

Green Texas First Rentals Matthew 49
Green Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 73
Green Texas First Rentals Zachary Bordovsky 68
Green Texas First Rentals Garrett 57
Green Texas First Rentals Rueben 52

299
Green Texas Materials Robert Rios 41
Green Texas Materials Mike Winer 76
Green Texas Materials Dean Buchann 61
Green Texas Materials Jason Matthews 45
Green Texas Materials Shawn Steubing 58

281
Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Tom Hernandez 56
Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Reid Ginzel 52
Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Andrew Ryan 50
Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Victoria Espino 48
Green MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY William Hull 75

281
Green Williams Pipe and Supply Larry Brietzke 60
Green Williams Pipe and Supply Celso Ortiz 47
Green Williams Pipe and Supply Robert Goins 59
Green Williams Pipe and Supply Wayne Barrera 65
Green Flato Realty Advisors, LLC Brian Hartfield 50

281
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Noe Donaldson 50
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Rudy 51
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Rob 54
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Val 56
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Mat Reynoso 57

268
Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Rod Perkins 51
Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Abel Parra 65
Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Chris Alonzo 83
Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Jesse Valenzuela 69
Green Crushing Equipment Solutions Oscar Solis NS

268
Green Ash Grove Cement Jimmy Rabon 64
Green Ash Grove Cement Steve Karnes 52
Green Ash Grove Cement Keith Cook 69
Green Ash Grove Cement Luke Rabon 71
Green Ash Grove Cement NS

256
Green Universal Environmental Rafael Peralta 47
Green Universal Environmental Roque Peralta 49
Green Universal Environmental Raul Hernandez 43
Green Universal Environmental Simon Rodriguez 54
Green Universal Environmental Nic Parrott 60

253



Green Team

Green Triple S Steel Corbin Jureski NS
Green Bellator Chemical Solutions LLC Eric Olivares 56
Green Xylem Brett Mabry 59
Green Tout Trucking Tim Kulhanek 63
Green Tout Trucking Chase Curry 59

237
Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Robert Flores 50
Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Ulices Munoz 53
Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Diego Voa 24
Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Oilando Martinez 41
Green Erfurt Blasting Co., Inc. Jose Vega 51

219
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Nathan Hunsaker NS
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Joe O'Leary NS
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Cody Gray 48
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Adrian Mavavilla 59
Green Applied Industrial Technologies Matt B 66

173
Green Individual Connor Goodyear 54
Green Individual John Lugo 60

114



Vulcan
Company First Last Score Award

Applied Industrial Technologies 1 Val 58 LYCH

McCourt Equipment Team 1 Cole Moutfort 97 YTCH

Company First Last Score Award

M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84
M&M Contracting Adam Huron 82
M&M Contracting Adam Sharpie 77
M&M Contracting Clay Hambleton 87

418
Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Craig Janecka 79
Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Taylor Duke 83
Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Cody Wenzel 82
Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Byron Fischer 86
Vulcan Materials Company - Coastal Sales Brett Bryant 79

409
Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Tyler Collier 80
Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Ralph Jennings 80
Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Scott Driver 60
Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Seth Story 72
Vulcan Materials Company - Grand Rivers Casey Rutledge 77

369

Team Awards

Green CH

Red CH

Yellow CH


